Current DRC		FIGURE 12					Date Submitted:_				
Project Number	er:	Date S									
	INFRASTRUCTURE LIST					Date Preliminary Plat Approved:					
	(Rev. 2-16-18)						Date Preliminary Plat Expires:				
	EXHIBIT "A"						DHO Project No.: PR-2023-0088				
	TO SUBDIVISION IMPROVEMENTS AGREEMENT						DHO Application No.:				
			DEVELOPMENT HEARING OFFIC	CER (DHO) REQUIRED INFRA	STRUCTURE LIST						
				C, Block 15 Albright-M	oore Addition						
			PROPOS	SED NAME OF PLAT							
				Portion of Lot 9, Block		Addition					
			EXISTING LEGAL DESC	RIPTION PRIOR TO PLATTING	GACTION						
and/or in the reitems in the list portions of the administrativel	eview of the constru ting and related fina financial guarantee	ction drawings, if incial guarantee. s. All such revision inforeseen items	structure required to be constructed or fina f the DRC Chair determines that appurtena Likewise, if the DRC Chair determines that ions require approval by the DRC Chair, the which arise during construction which are	ant items and/or unforeseen iten at appurtenant or non-essential ne User Department and agent/o	ns have not been included items can be deleted from owner. If such approvals	d in the infrastructure listi n the listing, those items i are obtained, these revis	ng, the DRC C may be deleted ions to the listin nsibility will be	hair may inc d as well as t ng will be inc	clude those the related corporated a condition of		
Financially	Constructed	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	Priva		City Cnst		
Guaranteed	Under						Inspector	P.E.	Engineer		
DRC #	DRC #	5' Wide	Concrete Sidewalk along Frontage Lots 10-A Thru 10-C	Along 8th Street NW (~197 LF)	NW Property Corner	SW Property Corner	/				
				(197 LI)							
		6' Wide	Concrete Sidewalk along Frontage Lot 10-A	Along Bellamah Ave NW (~46 LF)	SW Property Corner	SE Property Corner					
							,	1	1		
							1	/			
•	•										
							/	/	/		
							,	,	,		
							/				
							,	1	1		
							, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
							1				
1	1	II .					H /	,	1		

PAGE __1_ OF __2_

			proved for Impact Fee credits. Signatures f	rom the Impact Fee Adm	inistrator and the City L	Jser Departmen	t is requi	red prior to DRE	3 approval	of this	
Financially	Constructed			Location	From			Construction Certification			
Guaranteed	Under	Size	Type of Improvement			То		Private	,	City Cnst	
DRC#	DRC#							Inspector	P.E.	Engineer	
								1	/	/	
								,	/	1	
	_				Approval of Credital	ole Items:		Approval of Cr	editable it	ems:	
					Impact Fee Admistra	tor Signature	Date	City User Dep	ot. Signatu	ire Date	
1 _		If the site	is located in a floodplain, then the financial Street ligh	NOTES guarantee will not be re ts per City rquirements.	leased until the LOMR i	s approved by l	ЕМА.				
2 —											
3 _	ACENT (OWNER										
	AGENT / OWNER DEVELOPMENT FACILITATION TEAM MEMBER APPROVALS										
	Ryan J. Mulh	all	Jay Rodenbeck	Jan 8, 2024	Whitney Phelan			an 8, 2024			
NAME (print) Cartsian Surveys, Inc.			PLANNING Einest Armijo	G - date Jan 8, 2024	PA	RKS & RECRE	ATION - d	ate			
FIRM			TRANSPORTATION DE	TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT - date			AMAFCA - date				
P M MM			TRANSFORTATION DE	Jan 29, 2024	J.M.	Pen		n 0 2024			
			UTILITY DEVELO	ELOPMENT - date Jan 29, 2024 Jeff Political Land 2, 2024 12:45 MST) CODE ENFORCEMENT - date			an 8, 2024 ate				
			Shahab Biazar	Jan 8, 2024	liopus	- Che	Ja	an 8, 2024			
			CITY ENGINE	CITY ENGINEER - date			HYDROLOGY - date				
			DESIGN RE	VIEW COMMITTEE REVI	SIONS						
	REVISION DATE		DRC CHAIR	USER DEP	PARTMENT AGENT /OWN		OWNER				

PR-2023-008856_SD-2023-00200_Infrastructur List_Approved_11-8-23

Final Audit Report

2024-01-29

Created: 2024-01-08

Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov)

By:

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAyN6QNR0TEJzQ4I96YNFK4EO94SMyNpyi

d_11-8-23" History "PR-2023-008856_SD-2023-00200_Infrastructure_List_Approve

- Document created by Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov) 2024-01-08 7:18:10 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.76
- 🛶 Document emailed to Shahab Biazar (sbiazar@cabq.gov) for signature 2024-01-08 - 7:24:50 PM GMT
- N Document emailed to Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov) for signature 2024-01-08 - 7:24:50 PM GMT
- N Document emailed to Tiequan Chen (tchen@cabq.gov) for signature 2024-01-08 - 7:24:50 PM GMT
- N Document emailed to David G. Gutierrez (dggutierrez@abcwua.org) for signature 2024-01-08 - 7:24:50 PM GMT
- N Document emailed to Jeff Palmer (jppalmer@cabq.gov) for signature 2024-01-08 - 7:24:50 PM GMT
- N Document emailed to Whitney Phelan (wphelan@cabq.gov) for signature 2024-01-08 - 7:24:50 PM GMT
- N Document emailed to Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov) for signature 2024-01-08 - 7:24:51 PM GMT
- P Document e-signed by Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov) Signature Date: 2024-01-08 - 7:25:08 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.76
- Email viewed by Tiequan Chen (tchen@cabq.gov) 2024-01-08 - 7:27:11 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.88



- P Document e-signed by Tiequan Chen (tchen@cabq.gov) Signature Date: 2024-01-08 - 7:27:26 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.88
- Email viewed by Jeff Palmer (jppalmer@cabq.gov) 2024-01-08 - 7:45:02 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.73
- P Document e-signed by Jeff Palmer (jppalmer@cabq.gov) Signature Date: 2024-01-08 - 7:45:12 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.73
- ů Email viewed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov) 2024-01-08 - 8:00:03 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.170
- P Document e-signed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov) Signature Date: 2024-01-08 - 8:00:28 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.170
- Email viewed by Whitney Phelan (wphelan@cabq.gov)

 2024-01-08 11:01:50 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.170.188

 Email viewed by Shahab Biazar (sbiazar@cabq.gov)

 2024-01-08 11:17:32 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.65.254
- P Document e-signed by Shahab Biazar (sbiazar@cabq.gov) Signature Date: 2024-01-08 - 11:17:43 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.69
- P Document e-signed by Whitney Phelan (wphelan@cabq.gov) Signature Date: 2024-01-08 - 11:25:32 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.170.188
- P Document e-signed by David G. Gutierrez (dggutierrez@abcwua.org) Signature Date: 2024-01-29 - 11:15:31 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 165.225.216.81
- Agreement completed.2024-01-29 11:15:31 PM GMT